2017 Health Watch USA Conference Agenda - Nov 3rd, Four Points Sheraton, Lexington, Kentucky

8:45

9:00

9:20
10:15
10:30
11:00

12:00
12:15
1:00
2:00
2:45
3:00

3:30
4:00

4:30

4:45

To
To
To
To
To
To

To
To
To
To
To
To

To
To

To

To

9:00
9:20
10:15
10:30
11:00
12:00

12:15
1:00
2:00
2:45
3:00
3:30

4:00
4:30

4:45

5:00

Introduction

A Patient Advocate's Story

Hip Implants & Toxic Metal Poisoning

BREAK

Culture of Safety

Scientific Publishing’s Wild West: Retractions, Post-Publication Peer
Review, and Fraud

Questions & Answers

LUNCH

Conflict-Of-Interest and Health Policy

Infection prevention through public accountability

BREAK

Medical device adverse events: You don’t know what you don’t know

The Need For Effective Protocols for The Diagnosis of Sepsis
PET Brain Imaging in Cobalt Induced Chronic Toxic Encephalopathy

Associated With Chromium Cobalt Hip Implants
The Need For A Better Tracking System for Drug Resistant Organisms

Questions & Answers

Joycelyn Elders, MD, Past U.S. Surgeon General
Emily Paterson
Stephen Tower, MD

Said Abusalem, RN, PhD
Ivan Oransky, MD

Deborah Nelson
Lisa McGiffert, Consumer Union

Madris Tomes, CEO 'Device Events'

Chris Aiello - Rory Straunton Foundation
Robert Bridbges, MD

Kevin Kavanagh, MD, MS



	Sheet1

