2017 Health Watch USA Conference Agenda - Nov 3rd, Four Points Sheraton, Lexington, Kentucky

8:45	То	9:00	Introduction	Joycelyn Elders, MD, Past U.S. Surgeon General
9:00	То	9:20	A Patient Advocate's Story	Emily Paterson
9:20	То	10:15	Hip Implants & Toxic Metal Poisoning	Stephen Tower, MD
10:15	То	10:30	BREAK	
10:30	То	11:00	Culture of Safety	Said Abusalem, RN, PhD
11:00	То	12:00	Scientific Publishing's Wild West: Retractions, Post-Publication Peer	Ivan Oransky, MD
			Review, and Fraud	
12:00	То	12:15	Questions & Answers	
12:15	То	1:00	LUNCH	
1:00	То	2:00	Conflict-Of-Interest and Health Policy	Deborah Nelson
2:00	То	2:45	Infection prevention through public accountability	Lisa McGiffert, Consumer Union
2:45	То	3:00	BREAK	
3:00	То	3:30	Medical device adverse events: You don't know what you don't know	Madris Tomes, CEO 'Device Events'
3:30	То	4:00	The Need For Effective Protocols for The Diagnosis of Sepsis	Chris Aiello - Rory Straunton Foundation
4:00	То	4:30	PET Brain Imaging in Cobalt Induced Chronic Toxic Encephalopathy	Robert Bridbges, MD
			Associated With Chromium Cobalt Hip Implants	
4:30	То	4:45	The Need For A Better Tracking System for Drug Resistant Organisms	Kevin Kavanagh, MD, MS
4:45	То	5:00	Questions & Answers	